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M:\0007319 SR347 FRIENDSHIP RD FM MCEVER RD TO LAKE LANIER - PHASE II\In Roads\0007319\DGN\0007319_19-021.dgn SHEET NO.PROJECT NUMBER

     

TOTAL SHEETS

OFFICE: ROADWAY DESIGN                             

CONSTRUCTION STAGINGCONSTRUCTION STAGINGCONSTRUCTION STAGING

SR 347 FROM LAKE LANIER TO 

MCEVER ROAD (STAGE 2)      19-103 

          CSSTP-0007-00(319)                    

10:38:08 AM

     

     

GPLN

      PLAN     

STATE

GA

12/14/2012

          

    

Profile Grade

CL

2% 2% 2%2%

2:1 MAX

2:
1 
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6"

2:
1 
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2:1 MAX

GADOT
LOWNDES

 

SR 347 FROM STATION 10015+50.00 - STATION 10020+44.00

TANGENT SECTION

12’-0"32’-6"

Profile Grade

CL

2% 2% 2%2%

2:1 MAX

2:
1 

MAX

6"

2:
1 
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2:1 MAX
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SR 347 FROM STATION 10020+44.00 - STATION 10022+17.00

TANGENT SECTION

12’-0"

0’-0" - 30’-6" Proposed Construction

Widening

11’-0" 11’-0"

11’-0" 11’-0"


